District Director Dec. 19, 1968
New York, New York Al7 597 321 temp

Joseph Hl. Kadlec, Acting Officer in Charge
Frankfurt, Germany

Your A17 597 321 December 14, 1968; John Winston LENNON

Attn: Deputy District Director Gibney-CJ

Attached find copies of previous correspondence conducted
with Chicago concerning the subject. Please advise whetheér
the court record you desire, in view of Chicago's interest
in the case, is still needed.

Encl.

I3

JHK/mQO’///
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™ » MAY 1982 EDITION
GIA FPMA 142 CFR 0118

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT IMM. & NAT. SERVICE

Memorandum N.Y. C. MAIL UNIT
Dec 26 9 50 M°68

TO ¢  District Director DATE: Dec, 19, 1968
New York, New York Al7 597 321 temp
FROM : Joseph H, Kadlec, Acting Officer in Charge

Frankfurt, Germany

SUBJECT:  Your Al7 597 321 December 14, 1968; John Winston LENNON
Attn: Deputy District Director Gibney-CJ
Attached find copies of previous correspondence conducted
with Chicago concerning the subject. Please advise whether

the court record you desire, in view of Chicago's interest
in the case, is still needed.

‘Enc1.

5010~100

Buy U.S. Savings Bonds Regularly on the Payroll Savings Plan
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District Director,
Chicago, Illinois

Cecil Peterson, Officer in Charge, Ians,

Decenber 17, 1958

Frankfurt, Germany

John Lennon of the Beatles; your telegran of December 2, 1963

Cn this date I was informed telephonically by the Visa Section of the
Ancrican Embassy in London, England, that undey British law it is not
possible to obtain a record of subject’'s conviction on November 23, 1968,
for illegal possession of marijvana from the authorlties. Howover,
the Visa Section has been in touch with subject and he has agreed to
furnish that office a-copy of the record of his conviction, probably
within a week or so. lhen he does so, the Visa Section will forwsrd
this office a copy of same for transmittal to you. For yowr further
information, the Visa Section advised that stbject's nonimmigrant visa
has been cancelled and that they do not propose to entertain an
application for another such visa for at least one year.

MY

CGP: éo

3 P
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Ceprregn

December 3, 1968

Chief, Visa Sectlon
American Embassy
London, England.

Dear Sixr:

1t would be appreciated if you could obtain for this
Service s certified record of the conviction of John Lennon
of the Beatles in London on November 28, 1968 for 1llegal
possession of marljuana. It would also be appreciated ,
1f you would furnish thls office a copy of any visa records
that you may have relating to John Lennon.

Your cooperation in this matter 1s appreclated.

" Very txuly yours,

Cecll Peterson
Officer in Charge

CGP:s0

i
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(b)(7)(c)

Vg FHAS15

FXB753 i : / _

FUABS2 . oy

‘RR_RUFHFT . 3/ 1
ZAR UUUUU ZOV RUFNMC -
FMA®L 150520190098

RR RUFMC

DE RUCHLAC 323% 3372222

ZHR WunY

DT ,

R OR22222 DET 6P

F® HURNEY IMEIGRATION 2 SATURALIZATION SERVICE THICASD ILL -

To DISTRICT DIRESTOR IMMIGIATION & YATYRALIZATION SERVICE FRANKFURT -

GERMANY -

8T

(PBTAIN CERTIFIED RECORD OF CORVICTION JONN LEWNCN OF THE BEATLES IN

+'WEST LOMDON, ENGLAND COURT 11/22/6% FOR TLLEGAL POSSESSION MARIZJUANA,
ALSD OBTAIH COPIES OF ANY VIS REFORDS g, S, CONSULATE, LONDON. © ©
30 we—
R =~

<,
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140



.
jo )
.-
X

i

141




B TES g g

Da.. 2
To l&a /v’/;/ L.’L' Room
D Approval D Note & Return D See me
[} comment (] vote & Fhe [] As requestea
g Necessary action D Bignature D For your information
T welophons [ cau me Ext.
Remarks

f’/: /,JU(L‘." //'/.g‘fé‘% «{J %’CA’J/

Jo ,{ N s Toas  Lew pey74

From /J% / Room
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Form G-25

ROUTE SL!

ev, 6-16-66

(Rev. 6-16-66) /@,;: . pate_12/19/62
Fad nY "'.l’.'.'_:--_

To DD OHI a7 532%p

- A Room

#L k) ’.» » T ey
[} Approval ¢ J Dgote & ﬁgu‘;n [ ] See me
[J Comment ] iy &,)Filc [] As requested
[] Necessary action 3 Sigd(tﬁyé’ ’6\‘? [X] For your informa-

n
J Per telephone tto
conversation [] Call me Ext.

Remarks

(b)7)(c) Attn: Tnvestigator] |

Your £ilc tmkmown ;
12/2/6R telepram re: John LENNON

Be advised that NYC has opencd »

file :%%ﬁ%&ﬂ.u—hw Winston
LENNO 1
\ L#me'u'

{ “DEPT. OF JUSTICB
JAN 21969

From FKG hmkoom

IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE GPO 908-617
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i ::: :"::m!ol-\‘ “+ “ M
UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT (\\
Memorandum - | b)7)(c)
District Director . .
TO 1 Chicago, I1linois DATE: Ded

Cecil Peterson, Officer in Charge, I&NS,

FROM Frankfurt, Germany

SUBJECT: John Lennon of the Beatlesj your telegram of December 2, 1968

On this date I was informed telephonically by the Visa Section of the
American Embassy in London, England, that under British law it is not
possible to obtain a record of subject's conviction on November 28, 1968
for illegal possession of marijuana from the authorities. However,
the Visa Section has been in touch with subject and he has agreed to
furnish that office a copy of the recoxrd of his conviction, probably
within a week or so. When he does so, the Visa Section will forward
this office a copy of same for transmittal to you. For your further
information, the Visa Section advised that subject's nonimmigrant visa
has been cancelled and that they do not propose to entertain an
application for another such visa for at least one year.

’C;;;;~4? KSEIZIk‘ﬂkt_——-

HRECD IN NV, BRANCH

PT. N "Y"m"wE f
DEC 71 1968

=
L A& syl o "";.
CHICAGU, 1L pd 3;)_,33,
o Ham
w S em
£ T

4

o

e

Buy U.S. Savings Bonds Regularly on the Payroll Savings Plan
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Namej(Last in CAFS)
; ;

Middle '| File No,

First -

bl /:’:’/ﬁ o

1Y
. , ,
"N A= AA GA

Alias

'l'f"gr'm G.”uo/? P
REQUEST FOR SEARCH OF CENTRAL OFFICE INDEX

{Rev, 5-25-66)

Date of Birth Country of Blnh N.tlonauty . ;
R Ay IZ A A, / B ) BIA
Place of Eftry / Date of Entry
2L :
1. FURNYH COPY OF:
B 1200 T 187 [ 174 3 F190-eeee-
3198 [JF103-~  [] Other Document; -eesers: }
2. : cift oo e
F URNISH 9 o 22 5 4
E: VISA Requuﬂn. Oftice
T IREGISTRY
] REENTRY PERMIT Dm’s "( /a )
REMARKS: /.f /= /n;/_ Al e /7// /f}‘[///'//_? /’!... R
= Vi S F_at g e #? . ==
-7 » P ~‘ ,-'"v:-‘i; /; - // / Q.

GPO 906.798
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To | Room ...

ﬁ [:] See me

D Comment D Note & Mle [:l As requested

D Necesaary action D Stgnature [] Por your mrformation
mvgﬁggm D Call me Ext, ... __

Remarks

it Copy

LY

From AL A Room
IMMIGRATION AND NAT! LIZATION SERVICE
FP!—55—0.30.87-—5,900PADS—1785
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i IMMIGRATION & NATURALIZATION SERVICE
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

50.0

CHI 50/3 (INV., #25)

f DISTRICT DIREGTOR
| IMMIGRATION & NATURALIZATION SERVICE
FRANKFURT, GERMANY

" OBTAIN CERTIFIED RECORD OF CONVICTION JOHN LENNON OF THE BEATLES IN
WEST LONDON, ENGLAND COURT 11/28/68 FOR ILLEGAL POSSESSION MARIJUANA.

ifi
..

| ALSO OBTAIN COEIES OF ANY VISA RECORDS, U. S. CONSULATE, LONDON:
i P)(7)(C)A'rzrr

SLD/vab
Inveatigatiéns

12-2-68 11A
b)(7)(c Investigator 353=7307 2

AW
L. W. Hurney, District Director
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To ... Room
(] Approvat / [ Note & Retwen [ See me
D Comment D Note & File D As requested
D Necessary action D Signatwe D For yow information

DPet telephone DC-“

conversation
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Nome (Les® n CAPS) .}u." ) Middte File No.
LENMNON, o4
Aliss [
Date of Birth . Country of Bjeth N 1t -
7 qrwis Evglove |"BR'T B
Place of Edtry rd Dste of Emtry
c. e
1. rurnili CoPY OF:
0 [T F100 T 137 [Or1re— 3 +190——
98eremm 103— r D
P!t!!mﬂu D raes— [ oxne SRSt AL 2 £

{Jvmsa
DImzamTry
CIREENTRY PRRMT

nmanss HCHPER 0 F THE TLPT2- 2 - S of
$ENB AL T-94 5 WA/».; ey,

[ 2595,

(Rev. 3-25-66)  REQUEST FOR SEARCH OF CENTRAL OFFICE INDEX GPO 306.798
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DRUG CHARGE

Case _A-g‘ainst His Girli
Frigfd Dismissed

BY, ROBERT MERRY
[Chlau Teidwne Press Service)

LONDON, Nov. 28 — John i
Lennon of- the Beatles was fined ¢
$360 today in west London court
after he pleaded guilty to pos
sessing marijuana when police |
—and two - dogs—raided h1s
apartment,

Hand{n-hand with him m
court was his Japanese girl- l
friend, Mrs. Yoko Ono Cox,
who faced a similar charge.,
She was-acquitted. Lennon also
was ordered to pay $50.40 in
prosecution . legal costs.

The Beatle listened mtently
when the magistrate, J. C.
Phipps, warned him he would :
face a jail sentence if convicted ;
of a drug offense again.

Gir] fang of the beat group
crowded the courtroom but re-
mained silent thruout the hear-
ing.

oA en o

Dogs Salff Out Drugs l

The prosecutor, Roger Fris-|
by, told.how police, nsing the

dogs as. smiffers, found quan- ;i i

tities of ' the drug in the raid|
six weeks- ago. He said theyl
discovered -an envelope con-,
taining - 27,8 grains in a suit-:

case, A bippcular case con-

tained 1918 grains, enough to
make 40 elgarets, he said, and |
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- Lennon’s habit of -scribbling

Traces of fhe Qrug also were
discovered on a cigaret ma-:
chine and in a can. Frishy said:
Lennon claimed full responsi- .
bility for the marijuana. i

Frishy explained that the:
Beatle’s first marriage had:
broken down and that Lennon
had moved into the apartment |,
with Mrs. Cox three months
earlier from his mansion in
Wevbridge Surrey. When asked
by the police how the drug had
arrived at the apartment, Len-
non replied, “It came with us.”
Frisby explained Lennon was
referring to the move from
Weybridge.

The Beatle’s lawyer, Martin
Polden, told the court, *“This
young singer’s experience with
drugs was a personal one which
at the time seemed of value,
but this expenence has long
since ‘passed.” Polden said

songs em scraps of okl paper
and saving them led to his ar.
rest. He said Lennon refused
to throw anything away for
fear that they might contain:
music or lyrics,

Respect for Law

Lennon has abandoned drugs
for a deep involvement in east-
ern philosophy and “has come
to accept that the law should |
be respected,” Polden said.

Polden said the arrest had a ;
serious emotional effect on:
Lennon and Mrs, Cox, who was |
then expecting a baby by Len- "
non. Mrs. Cox had a mlscar-|'
riage in a London nursing home +*
a week ago. )

Polden described Lennon as |
an “artist of note and integrity |,
—one who has brought some ;

0
'
i
i

pleasure to millions. . . . He:’
has not urged any special treat- (¢
ment for himself.” e

Lennon, 27, was divorced by '
his wife, Cynthla three weeks

their young son.

H A
au -~ e -~ -~

£
ago. She received custody of gi
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When maintenance and
repairs begin to wipe out
profits, then it is time to
get a better truck. Why not
select a good truck from
those offered in the want
ad section of the Tribune ?

You have the best op-
portunity to get the type of
truck you want when you
shop the want ads in the
Tribun~, The Tribs':}:ce
brings ysu a bigger -
tiong'sof) offers of trucks,
tractors, and trailers than
appear in any other Chi-
cago newspaper, That
means many trucks that
would interest you are
advertised only " in the
Tribune.

To get the better truck
that will increase your
business and profits, read
the Trucks, Trailers, Trac-
tors columns in the want
ad section in today’s Chi-
cago Tribune,
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(b)(2)
(b){7)c)
(b)(7)(e)

OFTIONAL FORM NO. 10

mi0-~101

UNITED

STATES GOvERNMENT

Memorandum . cneo

TO

FROM

SUBJECT:

A7 597 32

! 0IC, U, S. TMM. &{BATH siradEl M DATE: December lj, 1968

AMCONGEN, Box 12, New York, N. Y.
09757 i e

¢ T, C. Gibney, Depupi,.{iistrict ﬁﬁ%‘&or,

New York, N. Y.
Joﬁn Winston Lennon

Subject, born Liverpool, England, October 9, 1940, a member of
*The Beatles" was convicted in London, England recently for pos-
Ris name is being included in

—

The Central Office has directed that a record of conviction be
obtained for use in exclusion proceedings should Subject be
intercepted.

Please comply, forwarding the pertinent record to this office

referring to the above file,
/ <.
cJ /\)

[y
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214509 £13613 M3CEVS.,.30

BAABIJAZ RUEVDER0OSE 3402033~ BEUL- - RUGSGCH -

7o Gy he® &g
FM x-_(g.;__énx_ﬂ ce JINg w@gﬂmﬂ?ﬂ e Des .‘ b Jl.u

9 ALL DISTRICT OFFICEY - JINg - EXCEeT: ovERsEay

Ot T M‘,

8% : "\Tﬁk oL

RI92R- DIDIR. BAXEX N-9 JOHN WINSTON LENNGN, A17-597-321 (NYC)
BORN 10-9-40, ENGLAND. BENED ALL DISTRICTS EXCERT ‘OvERdEAS-
| BETIL ALL Reclong.
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Asst Cowsr, INspec!lons
Nikstaltls Tl

N X

xx Co 235.40-C 10

pEC 5 W88

ROOPR., DIDIR. BAXEX N9 JOHN WINSTON LENNON, Al7 D97 321 {MYC), BORN (0-9-40,

£ ENGLAND. BENED ALL DISTRICTS EXCEPT OVERSEAS. BETIL ALL REGIONS,

. :
. cc:ﬂ DISTRICT DIRECROR, NEW YORK CITY, N. Y. - File Al7 597 32i relates.
(q)(z) " Subject reportedly was convicied in London for possession of mariguana.

Please arrange to have subject's name included in_the ]
b a =COTG OF convicrion for use In exclusion
( )(7)(0) proceedings should subject be intercepted.
(b)(7)(e)
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b)(7)(c)

- - . — j/
Jro? oy o4y ‘:ZEE;//’ 7

V& FHNSIS =

hi}
Ty

FXB753 o ' /.
FUA892 N

RR RUFHFT o3

ZNR BUYUU ZOV RUFNC

FHAS11585ZCINDOYS

RR RUFMC

DE RUCHLAC £#838 3372228

ZER UBUOU

JIN

R 822228 DEC 68

FM HURNEY IMNIGRATION & NATURALIZATION SERVICE CHRICAGO ILL

TO DISTRICT DIRECTOR IMMIGRATION & WATURALIZATION SERVICE FRANKFURT
BTGIRHAIY

OBTAIN CERTIFIED RECORD OF CONVICTION JOHN LENNON OF THE BEATLES IN
VEST LONDON, ENGLAND COURT 11/28/68 FOR ILLFGAL POSSESSION MARIGJUANA.

ALSO O OF ANY VISA RECORDS M, S. CONSULATE, LONDON.
e
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——————

December 3, 1963

Chief, Visa Section
American Embassy
London, England,

Dear Sir:

It would be appreciated 1f YOU Could obtain for this

orviece a Certified record of the eonvietion of John Lennon
of the Beatles in London on November 28, 1968 for illegal
pPossession of marijuana, It would also be appreciated

1f you would furnish this offiee a Copy of any viasa records
that you may have relating to John Lennon,

Your Cooperation in this matter 1g appreciated,

Very truly yours,

Cecil Paeterson
Offieer in Charge

CGP:so
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Name (Last In CAPS)

LENNON,

English

Date of Entry
1. FURNISH coPY OF:
XX 1-94---- () 1190 ) F15 7 () +-174- ) #190-—

1-95------ [} 1103 [} Other Document: e T i e

2. FURNISH: (Speclfv)
[ VISA Arrival & Depar ture info.
-~ av
(] REGISTRY N - ’]I‘f p

REENTRY PERMIT
D ; (/ ?

REMARKS: : '[5,68 (m)

Form G-180
FFICE INDEX GPO 954-304

(Rev. 5-25-66) REQUEST FOR SEARCH OF CENTRAL D
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Yorm spproved
Budget Baresu No. 43-R408, ¢

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT 6F JusTicE
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVicE
_20 West Brosdwy
m!m*, R, !o, m"

Date: June 17, 1968 P

John W, Lennon

" Eemvood"

St. Georges Hil1
Wey Bridge :
Sarrey, Eagland

The records of this office show thae . M . 5%,4_4»—,\,
(vere)(was). admitted) (paroled) co the United Sastes for ® temporary period, -This office
haimr“mm from the United States,

To assist in completiné our records wdl you please fill in the back of thiis form
and - o

Return it in the artached self addressed envelope. No po-tage is required if
_mailed anywhere in the United Scates,

1

T3 Mail or take it to the offjce of the nearest American Consyl apd ask him 1o '
return it to this office.

., .. Sincerely,
N

Aseistant D:;b:itt Directer

e, ™ -

Form G-14¢
(Rev. 5-20-60)
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e e e

CHECK APPLICABLE ITEM AND INSERT REQUIRED INFORMATION

The person inquired about:

[ Departed from the United States at W on

"

i By AL SIS Bl

] Mﬁ‘i‘&—’\ih&ﬁééﬁ’gﬁnud extension of temporary stay of the

office of the Immigration and Natuta®
Lization Servi i TS Ca - 1 2 nHGECL

R A G

(Location) ’

[ Applied for adjustment of status &t the
office of the mmigration sad Naturalization Service.

(] Canbe contacted at the following address:

(353

(Btraet)

st of PrOvINGS} — Covnry)
Has the following friends ot relatives in the United States who may have informa-
tion concerning his .whereabouts:

Name Address Cliy State
Name Addrens C Sate
Name ‘Address City ftate

] Have no information. . None of the above items afe spplicsble. (If this block is
checked plense furnish aay informasion under REMARKS below, which may help to
ascertain the subject’s whereabouts).

REMARKS:
Beihd
PP e =
GRO #83THE SG oL R ‘;;'..Afiﬂ'l‘.j:mt’.’..

"(Address)
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. Family Name (Capital Letters) First Name © Middle Intil \

LERNON John Winston

—&m;nfry of Citizenship

Passport ten Registration Numbar

England

<gﬂé593§

"X United States Address (Number, Street, City and *IS) e _5)

St Regls Hotel, 55th S¥E5

Sye7. New York; N.I.

1 ¥3aN33ANS

"% Passenger Boorded of
London

“% * Airline und Flight No. or Vessel ofs/%&‘g‘&
BOAC 531 o W
Noumber, Street, City, Brovinc {8!&%)@\0* oGntry of Permanent Residence

95 Wiggte-Stsest, Lpdon W.I., England

— §31V1S QALINAN JHL

—N\gnth, Doy and Yed* of wﬁ _,/"_ .

October Pt

e

Admitted NYC B-1
5-11-68 to 6-15-68

< City, Province (State) dl fatry of Birth

Liverpool, England

“Visa issued of

London

C/S to H-2 NIC
5.14-68 to 5-17-68

A17 597 321

744 Noppih, Dayegnd YageYisp lssued
W% el OV 198

NYC-N 24441 N3C

ISY3IAIA 33S
ONIAVI1I NIHM AdOD SH
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‘MPORTANT NOTICE
® Retoin Ihls peri 1y yur potspssicr .. .
QYou are’ _permied ( cerain i ke U, S tor ~1hg
tive md»cu'e: :

o To’ remoin pbs: ihf peciad, without permns.uon
trom immigrouna auwhoritiss, is o vnolollon of Jow.
WHEN YCOU LEAVE HE UNIED STATES :', &

OBy se0 or oln wuirende lh' peegait to transpor:
tafion line. .

#Over Canadidn border, sur:ender this permit 10" ~
Cenadion Immigrution Oifizer.s : i

® Over Mexican  border, surfendar  this ~permit fo
Umled States hmmg aticn Of{:cev o

To_-.

Port:

Date B

Carrier: /“/
14

To: Q‘/ Q
' [Country of disem
: UNITED STATE;@PARTMENT OF JUSTICE
Immigrotion and Naturalization Service
Form Approved Budget Bureou No, 43-R311.7

ARRIVAL — DEPARTURE RECORD
FORM 1-94 (REV. 7-1-64)
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE AT 5ERVICE
Immigration and Naturalization Service i“"“‘,{&g s g

20 West Broadway m?ﬁ%
New York, New York 10007. WAy 21 ik

. File No.: A17 597 321
- T Date: M&y 14, 1968

[ John W. Lennon —-—]

St. Regis Hotel
55th Street & 5th Avenue
New York, N.Y.

L J

Please note the paragraphs checked below, They contain information of concern to you, or instructions fop you to
follow.

1. Insufficient information was given for the items circled in red on your application, which is attached.

2. Your authorized stay has been extended (See endorsement on attached Form 1-94),
3. Your authorized stay expired on (date):
4. Complete and submit the attached Form 1-539, “*Application to Fxtend Time of Temporary §ay".

ul t @ cutrent Form -06 executed by your program sponsor.
6.—§\Imit your passport, which must be valid for at least six months beyond the period of requested
extension,

7. This office understands that you are no longer attending achool. Pleage inform this office {mmediately
of the date, place, and Mmanner of your intended departure from the United States.

8. This office understands you are no longer an authorized participant in an exchange viaitor program,
Please inform this office immediately of the date, place, and manner of your intended departure from
the United States.

9. Your school or exchange visitor Program is located in an areq within the jurisdiction of the Immigration
and Naturalization Service office at:

Your correspondenice has been forwarded to that office. All future correspondence should be directed to
that office. Always refer to your file number (shown above),

10. Your request for permission 1o transfer to another school is approved.

lmremt for permission to transfer to another exchange visitor program is approved.

12. Furnish Form [.20 from the school to which you desire to transfer,

13. In connection with your desire to effect an exchange program transfer, pleage furnish Form DSP-66
executed in accordance with the instructions on the form.

4. Your application for pesmission to accept employment is approved, subject to the following conditions

(if any):
15. Complete and submit the attached Form I-538, ‘‘Application for Permission to Accept Employment*?,
———
X T16. Your present status has been changed Trom B=T Tto H=>
' GPO s8-861

17 Enclosures:

Form I-94

Your Pagsport
Fomn 1-542
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